1 Clearing the dust, earth, rubbish etc accumulated in the side of the road , wharf frontage/berths,
container yard etc including sweeping and depositing the materials upto a lead of 6 Km as per the
direction of Engineer-in-charge

100 m^2 ₹ 13.20 Rupees Thirteen and
Twenty  Paise  Only ₹ 1,320.00

Rupees One Thousand 
Three Hundred Twenty  

Only
2 Providing, laying, spreading and compacting graded stone aggregate(size range 53 mm to 0.075

mm) to Wet Mix Macadam (WMM) specification including premixing the material with water at
OMC in mechanical mix plant, carriage of mixed material by tipper to site, for all leads&lifts,

[...]

laying in uniform layers with mechanical paver finisher in sub-base/base course on well prepared
surface and compacting with vibratory roller of 8-10 tonne capacity to achieve the desired density,
complete as per specification and directions of Engineer -in- charge.

62 m^3 ₹ 3,244.23

Rupees Three
Thousand Two
Hundred Forty Four
and Twenty Three
Paise  Only

₹ 2,01,142.26

Rupees Two Lakh One 
Thousand One Hundred 
Forty Two and Twenty 

Six Paise  Only

3 Providing and laying factory made 100 mm thick Cement Concrete paver blocks (M-40 grade)
thickness & size, made by table vibratory method, to attain superior smooth finish using PU or
equivalent moulds, laid in required colour & pattern over 50 mm thick compacted bed of 6 mm

[...]

the joints with crusher sand and cutting of paver blocks as per required size and pattern, finishing
and sweeping extra sand in drive ways or light traffic parking etc. all complete as per
manufacturer's specifications & direction of Engineer-in-charge

500 m^2 ₹ 1,280.00
Rupees One

Thousand Two
Hundred Eighty  Only

₹ 6,40,000.00  Rupees Six Lakh Forty  
Thousand   Only

4 Random rubble masonry with hard stone in foundation and plinth including levelling up with
cement concrete 1:6:12 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand : 12 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal
size) upto plinth level with :Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand), all complete as per
directions of Engineer-in charge

5 m^3 ₹ 8,138.96

Rupees Eight
Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Eight
and Ninety Six Paise
Only

₹ 40,694.80

Rupees Forty  
Thousand Six Hundred 
Ninety Four and Eighty  

Paise  Only

5 Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the
cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level :1:1.5:3 (1
cement : 1.5 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm
nominal size derived from natural sources) (For pre-cast cover slab work).

2.5 m^3 ₹ 10,069.82
Rupees Ten Thousand

Sixty Nine and Eighty
Two Paise  Only

₹ 25,174.55

Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand One Hundred 
Seventy Four and Fifty 

Five Paise  Only
6 Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position

and binding all complete upto plinth level.Hot rolled deformed bars incl all
materials,labour,sundries, binding wire etc

250 Kg ₹ 120.06
Rupees One Hundred

Twenty and Six Paise
Only

₹ 30,015.00  Rupees Thirty  
Thousand Fifteen  Only

COCHIN PORT AUTHORITY
www.tenderwizard.com/CPT

Tender No: T6/T-2077/2026-C            Dated: 13/01/2026  (PRICE BID)

Name of Work: "RESURFACING THE ROAD JN.LEADING TO AMBEDKAR  STATUE  WITH  PAVER BLOCK AT WILLINGDON ISLAND".
SCHEDULE- A- SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES TO BE DONE ON CONTRACT

[...]

white colours).Backside of aluminium sheet to be painted with two or more coats of epoxy paint
over and including appropriate priming coat including all leads and lifts etc. complete as per
drawing , specification and direction of Engineer-in-charge.Mandatory/ Regulatory sign boards of
900 mm diametre with support length of 3750 mm

3 Nos ₹ 7,996.58

Rupees Seven
Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Six
and Fifty Eight Paise
Only

₹ 23,989.74

Rupees Twenty Three 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred Eighty Nine 
and Seventy Four Paise  

Only

₹ 9,62,336.35

Rupees Nine Lakh 
Sixty Two Thousand 
Three Hundred Thirty 

Six and Thirty Five 
Paise  Only

Departemental 
Estimated 

amount
Above/ Below

In Figures In Words

₹ 9,62,336.35

GRAND TOTAL

Percentage quoted above/ below the 
Departmental Amount

Percentage quoted above/ below the departmental amount shown in the above schedule